
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 55477059

Data publicarii	25.03.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 760,44 RON - 760,44 RON

Descriere: ID produs Produs Cantitate UM Pret/buc fara TVA Total 1 5000287 TESAPACK 4280 66X48 MARON 5 BUC 5,13 25,63 2 5001385 FOLIE DE PROTECTIE 0,03 mm 5x4m 45 BUC 5,90 265,46 3 1021500 SET 4 BENZI PVC 19MX0,15MMX19MM 2 SET 8,88 17,76 4 5010276 BANDA MASCARE BAUDEMAN 50MX50MM 10 BUC 6,44 64,37 5 7048543 MANUSI BERGAMO 1 PER 16,80 16,80 6 1045892 CUTIE CLASICA 700X400X400 40 BUC 9,26 370,42 760,44
